in Govt./Govt. Non-Linear Programming aided 

institutions in H.P. 

4. CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC  

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC 

STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH:  

The SC students whose parents’ annual income 

from all sources is up to rupees two lakh fifty 

thousand (Rs.2,50,000/-) are eligible for full 

scholarship (i.e. maintenance allowance +full fee) 

for all courses provided they are pursuing their 

studies in Govt./Govt. aided Private Institutions.  

5. CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC  

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST